

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).21805- 21812 / 2007

A S H O K K U M A R

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S L U M &amp; J J D E P T T . , M C D &amp; O R S .

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/05 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Bharat Ram, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 ,2,9 to 13 have filed counter affidavit.

There is no appearance for respondent No.14.

Petitioner to file sufficient process fee within a week to issue

fresh notice to respondent Nos. 3 to 8. List again on 22.7.2009.

(M.P.B H A D R A N )  
Registrar

hj